WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA

Course Rating 72.0

Handicap Index

COURSE HANDICAP TABLE

Wollaton Park Golf Club

Men's Blue (from 19 Apr 2023)

Course Handicap

Handicap Index

ENGLAND GOLF

Par 71  Slope 133

Course Handicap

+5.0
+4.6
+3.8
+2.9
+2.1
+1.2
+0.4
0.5
1.3
2.2
3.0
3.9
4.7
5.6
6.4
7.3
8.1
9.0
9.8
10.7
11.5
12.4
13.2
14.1
14.9
15.8
16.6
17.5
18.3
19.2
20.0
20.9
217
22.6

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
fo
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

+4.7
+3.9
+3.0
+2.2
+1.3
+0.5
04
1.2
2.1
29
3.8
4.6
5.5
6.3
7.2
8.0
8.9
9.7
10.6
1.4
12.3
131
14.0
14.8
158.7
16:5
17.4
18.2
19.1
19.9
20.8
21.6
22.5
23.3

+6
»5
+4
3
+2

-+
—

© 00 N Uk ON 2O

NN NN N NN N NN 22 A A A @A A A A A a
~N o g R WON =20 0 0o ~NOoO;Pk WwN = O

INSTRUCTIONS

234
24.3
25.1
26.0
26.8
27.7
28.5
294
30.2
31.1
31.9
32.8
33.6
34.5
35.3
36.2
37.0
37.9
38.7
39.6
40.4
41.3
42.1
43.0
43.8
44.7
45.5
46.4
47.2
48.1
48.9
49.8
50.6
51.5

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column.

Play with the Course Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.

to
to
to
fo
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
fo
to
to
to
fo

24.2
25.0
25.9
26.7
27.6
28.4
29.3
30.1
31.0
31.8
32.7
33.5
34.4
35.2
36.1
36.9
37.8
38.6
39.5
40.3
41.2
42.0
42.9
43.7
446
454
46.3
471
48.0
48.8
49.7
50.5
514
52.2

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.



Handicap Index Course Handicap

Handicap Index Course Handicap
52.3 to 53.1 62
53.2 to 53.9 63
54.0 to 54.0 64
INSTRUCTIONS

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column,
Flay with the Course Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.,
Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA

Course Rating 71.2

Handicap Index

COURSE HANDICAP TABLE

Wollaton Park Golf Club

Men's White (from 19 Apr 2023)

Course Handicap

Handicap Index

ENGLAND GOLF

Par71  Slope 131

Course Handicap

+5.0
+4.7
+3.8
+3.0
+2.1
+1.2
+0.4
0.5
1.3
2.2
3.1
3.9
4.8
.7
6.5
7.4
8.2
9.1
10.0
10.8
11.7
12.6
13.4
14.3
15.1
16.0
16.9
7.7
18.6
19.5
20.3
21.2
22.0
22.9

fo
to
fo
fo
fo
to
to
to
to
fo
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

+4.8
+3.9
+3.1
+2.2
+1.3
+0.5
0.4
12
2.1
3.0
3.8
4.7
5.6
6.4
7.3
8.1
9.0
9.9
10.7
11.6
12.5
13.3
14.2
15.0
15.9
16.8
17.6
18.5
194
20.2
21.1
21.9
22.8
23.7

+6
+5
+4
+3
+2

+
N

Do 2D ©ENO O AN 2O

N RN NN NDMNMNDMN =S =2 2 a2 a
~N o gk WON-22 O O 0o~ O A

INSTRUCTIONS

23.8
246
25.5
26.4
27.2
28.1
28.9
29.8
30.7
31.5
32.4
33.3
34.1
35.0
35.8
36.7
37.6
38.4
39.3
40.2
41.0
41.9
42.7
43.6
44.5
45.3
46.2
47.1
47.9
48.8
49.6
50.5
51.4
52.2

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column.

Play with the Course Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
fo
to
to
(]
fo
to
fo
to
to
fo
to
to
to
to
to
to

24.5
254
26.3
27.1
28.0
28.8
29.7
30.6
314
32.3
33.2
34.0
34.9
35.7
36.6
37.5
38.3
39.2
40.1
40.9
41.8
42.6
43.5
44.4
45.2
46.1
47.0
47.8
48.7
49.5
20.4
51.3
52.1
53.0

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
98
59
60
61

Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.



Handicap Index Course Handicap Handicap Index Course Handicap

53.1 to 53.9 62
24.0 to 54.0 63

INSTRUCTIONS
Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column.
Play with the Course Handicap in the right colurmn which correspond with that range.
Please make sure the tees you are playing cotrespond with the tees this table applies to.



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA

Course Rating 69.3

Handicap Index

COURSE HANDICAP TABLE

Wollaton Park Golf Club

Men's Yellow (from 19 Apr 2023)

Course Handicap

Handicap Index

ENGLAND GOLF

Par 71  Slope 126

Course Handicap

+5.0
+4.9
+4.0
+3.1
+2.2
+1.3
+0.4
0.5
1.4
2.3
8.2
4.1
5.0
5.9
6.8
BT
8.6
9.5
10.4
11.3
12.2
13.1
14.0
14.8
15.7
16.6
175
18.4
19.3
20.2
21.1
22.0

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
fo
fo
to
to

+5.0
+4.1
+3.2
+2.3
+1.4
+0.5
04
1.3
2.2
31
4.0
4.9
5.8
6.7
7.6
8.5
9.4
10.3
11.2
121
13.0
13.9
14.7
15.6
16.5
17.4
18.3
19.2
20.1
21.0
21.9
22.8

+6
+5
+4
*3
+2

+
—_—

© 0o N o O b W N =2 O

INSTRUCTIONS

22.9
23.8
247
25.6
26.5
27.4
28.3
29.2
30.1
31.0
31.9
32.8
33.7
34.6
36.5
36.4
37.3
38.2
39.1
40.0
40.9
41.8
42.6
43.5
44 .4
45.3
46.2
47.1
48.0
48.9
49.8
50.7

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column.

Play with the Course Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
fo
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
fo
to
to
to
to
to
fo
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

23.7
24.6
25.5
26.4
27.3
28.2
29.1
30.0
30.9
31.8
32.7
33.6
34.5
35.4
36.3
37.2
38.1
39.0
39.9
40.8
41.7
42.5
434
44.3
45.2
46.1
47.0
47.9
48.8
49.7
50.6
51.5

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.



Handicap Index Course Handicap Handicap index Course Handicap

51.6 to 52.4 58
52.5 to 53.3 59
534 to 54.0 60

INSTRUCTIONS
Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column,
Play with the Course Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.
Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table appilies to.



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA

Course Rating 68.3

Handicap Index

COURSE HANDICAP TABLE

Wollaton Park Golf Club

Men's Red (from 19 Apr 2023)

Course Handicap

Handicap Index

ENGLAND GOLF

Par71 Slope 118

Course Handicap

+5.0
+4.3
+33
+2.3
+1.4
+0.4
0.5
1.5
2.4
34
4.4
5.3
6.3
7.2
8.2
9.1
10.1
1.1
12.0
13.0
13.9
14.9
15.9
16.8
17.8
18.7
19.7
20.6
21.6
22.6
23.6
245

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
fo
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

+4.4
+3.4
+2.4
+1.5
+0.5
0.4
1.4
2.3
3.3
4.3
5.2
6.2
71
8.1
9.0
10.0
11.0
11.9
12.9
13.8
14.8
15.8
16.7
17.7
18.6
19.6
205
21.5
225
23.4
244
25.3

+5
+4
+3
+2

© ® N O A N 2o %

N RN RN NN NN 2 A A A A A @A A A
D bR WON -2 O © 0N O B W N =2 0O

INSTRUCTIONS

254
26.4
27.3
28.3
29.3
30.2
31.2
32.1
33.1
34.0
35.0
36.0
36.9
37.9
38.8
39.8
40.7
41.7
42.7
43.6
44.6
45.5
46.5
47.5
48.4
49.4
50.3
91.3
52.2
53.2

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column.

Play with the Course Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.

to
fo
fo
fo
fo
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

26.3
27.2
28.2
29.2
30.1
31.1
32.0
33.0
33.9
34.9
35.9
36.8
37.8
38.7
39.7
40.6
416
42.6
43.5
44.5
45.4
46.4
47.4
48.3
49.3
20.2
51.2
52.1
53.1
54.0

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM COURSE HANDICAP TABLE

R&A USCA Wollaton Park Golf Club @ ereranocorr

Course Rating 73.3 Women's Red (from 19 Apr 2023) Par 78 Slope 132

Handicap Index Course Handicap Handicap Index Course Handicap
+5.0 to +4.8 +6 236 to 243 28
+4.7 to +3.9 +5 244 to 25.2 29
+3.8 to +3.0 +4 25.3 to 26.1 30
+2.9 to +2.2 +3 26.2 to 26.9 31
+2.1 to +1.3 +2 27.0 to 27.8 32
+1.2 to +0.5 +1 279 to 28.6 33
+0.4 to 04 0 28.7 to 29.5 34
05 to 1.2 1 29.6 to 30.3 35
1.3 to 2.1 2 304 to 31.2 36
2.2 to 2.9 3 31.3 to 321 37
3.0 to 3.8 4 32.2 to 32.9 38
3.9 to 4.7 5 33.0 to 33.8 39
48 to 5.5 6 33.9 to 34.6 40
56 to 6.4 7 34.7 to 355 41
6.5 to 7.2 8 356.6 to 36.3 42
7.3 to 8.1 9 364 to 37.2 43
8.2 to 89 10 37.3 to 38.0 44
9.0 to 9.8 11 38.1 to 38.9 45
99 to 10.7 12 39.0 to 39.8 46
10.8 to 115 13 39.9 to 40.6 47
116 to 124 14 40.7 to 415 48
12.5 to 13.2 14 416 to 423 49
13.3 to 141 16 424 to 43.2 50
14.2 to 14.9 17 43.3 to 44.0 51
15.0 to 15.8 18 441 to 44.9 52
15.9 to 16.6 19 45.0 to 45.7 53
16.7 to 17.5 20 45.8 to 46.6 54
17.6 to 18.4 21 46.7 to 47.5 55
18.5 to 19.2 22 476 to 48.3 56
19.3 to 201 23 48.4 to 49.2 57
20.2 to 20.9 24 49.3 to 50.0 58
21.0 to 21.8 25 50.1 to 50.9 59
219 to 22.6 26 51.0 to 51.7 60
22.7 to 23.5 27 51.8 to 52.6 61

INSTRUCTIONS

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column.
Play with the Course Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.
Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.



Handicap Index Course Handicap Handicap Index Course Handicap

52.7 to 53.5 62
3.6 to 54.0 63

INSTRUCTIONS
Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column,
Play with the Course Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.
Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R& USGA

Course Rating 75.5

Handicap Index

COURSE HANDICAP TABLE

Wollaton Park Golf Club

Women's Yellow (from 19 Apr 2023)

Course Handicap

Handicap Index

ENGLAND GOLF

Par73 Slope 136

Course Handicap

+5.0
+4.5
+3.7
+2.9
+2.0
+1.2
+0.4
0.5
1.3
2.1
3.0
3.8
4.6
5.5
6.3
74
7.9
8.8
9.6
10.4
11.3
12.1
12.9
13.8
14.6
15.4
16.3
17.1
17.9
18.7
19.6
20.4
21.2
22.1

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
fo
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

+4.6
+3.8
+3.0
+2.1
+1.3
+0.5
0.4
1.2
2.0
29
3.7
4.5
5.4
6.2
7.0
7.8
8.7
9.5
10.3
11.2
12.0
12.8
19.7
14.5
15.3
16.2
17.0
17.8
18.6
19.5
20.3
21.1
22.0
22.8

+6
+5
+4
+3
+2

+
—_

B . e T
D20 ~NOO A WN= O

N NN NN NN -2 2 a2 a2
~N O Ok, WON-=2 O O 0o ~NO O

INSTRUCTIONS

22.9
23.7
24.6
254
26.2
271
27.9
28.7
29.5
30.4
31.2
32.0
32.9
33.7
34.5
35.4
36.2
37.0
37.9
38.7
39.5
40.3
41.2
42.0
42.8
43.7
44.5
45.3
46.2
47.0
47.8
48.7
49.5
50.3

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column.

Play with the Course Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
fo
to
fo
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

23.6
24.5
253
26.1
27.0
27.8
28.6
294
30.3
31.1
31.9
32.8
33.6
34.4
35.3
36.1
36.9
37.8
38.6
39.4
40.2
41.1
41.9
42.7
43.6
44 4
45.2
46.1
46.9
47.7
48.6
494
50.2
51.0

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.



Handicap Index

Course Handicap

Handicap index

Course Handicap

511 to 51.9
52.0 to 52.7
52.8 to 53.5
53.6 to 54.0

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column.
Play with the Course Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.
Flease make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.

62
63
64
65

INSTRUCTIONS



