

Wollaton Park Golf Club



ALCONOMIC CONTROL			
Course Rating 72.0	Men's Blue (from 1	9 Apr 2023)	Par 71 Slope 133
Handicap Index	Course Handicap	Handicap Index	Course Handicap
+5.0 to +4.7	+6	23.4 to 24.2	28
+4.6 to +3.9	+5	24.3 to 25.0	29
+3.8 to +3.0	+4	25.1 to 25.9	30
+2.9 to +2.2	+3	26.0 to 26.7	31
+2.1 to +1.3	+2	26.8 to 27.6	32
+1.2 to +0.5	+1	27.7 to 28.4	33
+0.4 to 0.4	0	28.5 to 29.3	34
0.5 to 1.2	1	29.4 to 30.1	35
1.3 to 2.1	2	30.2 to 31.0	36
2.2 to 2.9	3	31.1 to 31.8	37
3.0 to 3.8	4	31.9 to 32.7	38
3.9 to 4.6	5	32.8 to 33.5	39
4.7 to 5.5	6	33.6 to 34.4	40
5.6 to 6.3	7	34.5 to 35.2	41
6.4 to 7.2	8	35.3 to 36.1	42
7.3 to 8.0	9	36.2 to 36.9	43
8.1 to 8.9	10	37.0 to 37.8	44
9.0 to 9.7	11	37.9 to 38.6	45
9.8 to 10.6	12	38.7 to 39.5	46
10.7 to 11.4	13	39.6 to 40.3	47
11.5 to 12.3	14	40.4 to 41.2	48
12.4 to 13.1	15	41.3 to 42.0	49
13.2 to 14.0	16	42.1 to 42.9	50
14.1 to 14.8	17	43.0 to 43.7	51
14.9 to 15.7	18	43.8 to 44.6	52
15.8 to 16.5	19	44.7 to 45.4	53
16.6 to 17.4	20	45.5 to 46.3	54
17.5 to 18.2	21	46.4 to 47.1	55
18.3 to 19.1	22	47.2 to 48.0	56
19.2 to 19.9	23	48.1 to 48.8	57
20.0 to 20.8	24	48.9 to 49.7	58
20.9 to 21.6	25	49.8 to 50.5	59
21.7 to 22.5	26	50.6 to 51.4	60
22.6 to 23.3	27	51.5 to 52.2	61

INSTRUCTIONS

 Handicap Index	Course Handicap	Handicap Index	Course Handicap
52.3 to 53.1	62		
53.2 to 53.9	63		
54.0 to 54.0	64		



Wollaton Park Golf Club



Course Rating 71.2

Men's White (from 19 Apr 2023)

Par 71 Slope 131

			(a)		
Handicap	Index	Course Handicap	Handicap	Index	Course Handicap
+5.0 to	+4.8	+6	23.8 to	24.5	28
+4.7 to	+3.9	+5	24.6 to	25.4	29
+3.8 to	+3.1	+4	25.5 to	26.3	30
+3.0 to	+2.2	+3	26.4 to	27.1	31
+2.1 to	+1.3	+2	27.2 to	28.0	32
+1.2 to	+0.5	+1	28.1 to	28.8	33
+0.4 to	0.4	0	28.9 to	29.7	34
0.5 to	1.2	1	29.8 to	30.6	35
1.3 to	2.1	2	30.7 to	31.4	36
2.2 to	3.0	3	31.5 to	32.3	37
3.1 to	3.8	4	32.4 to	33.2	38
3.9 to	4.7	5	33.3 to	34.0	39
4.8 to	5.6	6	34.1 to	34.9	40
5.7 to	6.4	7	35.0 to	35.7	41
6.5 to	7.3	8	35.8 to	36.6	42
7.4 to	8.1	9	36.7 to	37.5	43
8.2 to	9.0	10	37.6 to	38.3	44
9.1 to	9.9	11	38.4 to	39.2	45
10.0 to	10.7	12	39.3 to	40.1	46
10.8 to	11.6	13	40.2 to	40.9	47
11.7 to	12.5	14	41.0 to	41.8	48
12.6 to	13.3	15	41.9 to	42.6	49
13.4 to	14.2	16	42.7 to	43.5	50
14.3 to	15.0	17	43.6 to	44.4	51
15.1 to	15.9	18	44.5 to	45.2	52
16.0 to	16.8	19	45.3 to	46.1	53
16.9 to	17.6	20	46.2 to	47.0	54
17.7 to	18.5	21	47.1 to	47.8	55
18.6 to	19.4	22	47.9 to	48.7	56
19.5 to	20.2	23	48.8 to	49.5	57
20.3 to	21.1	24	49.6 to	50.4	58
21.2 to	21.9	25	50.5 to	51.3	59
22.0 to	22.8	26	51.4 to	52.1	60
22.9 to	23.7	27	52.2 to	53.0	61

INSTRUCTIONS

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column. Play with the Course Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.

Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.

Handicap Index	Course Handicap	Handicap Index	Course Handicap
53.1 to 53.9	62		_
54.0 to 54.0	63		



Wollaton Park Golf Club



Course Rating 69.3 Men's Yellow (from 19 Apr 2023) Par 71 Slope 126 Course Handicap **Handicap Index Course Handicap** Handicap Index +5.0 to +5.0 +6 22.9 to 23.7 26 +4.9 to +4.1 +5 23.8 to 24.6 27 +4.0 to +3.2 +4 24.7 to 25.5 28 +3.1 to +2.3 +3 25.6 to 26.4 29 +2.2 to +1.4 +2 26.5 to 27.3 30 +1.3 to +0.5 +1 27.4 to 28.2 31 +0.4 to 0.4 0 28.3 to 29.1 32 1 0.5 to 1.3 29.2 to 30.0 33 1.4 to 2.2 2 30.1 to 30.9 34 2.3 to 3.1 3 31.0 to 31.8 35 4 3.2 to 4.0 31.9 to 32.7 36 4.1 to 4.9 5 32.8 to 33.6 37 5.0 to 5.8 6 33.7 to 34.5 38 7 5.9 to 6.7 34.6 to 35.4 39 6.8 to 7.6 8 35.5 to 36.3 40 9 41 7.7 to 8.5 36.4 to 37.2 8.6 to 9.4 10 37.3 to 38.1 42 9.5 to 10.3 11 43 38.2 to 39.0 10.4 to 11.2 12 39.1 to 39.9 44 13 11.3 to 12.1 40.0 to 40.8 45 12.2 to 13.0 14 40.9 to 41.7 46 15 41.8 to 42.5 47 13.1 to 13.9 14.0 to 14.7 42.6 to 43.4 48 16 14.8 to 15.6 17 43.5 to 44.3 49 15.7 to 16.5 18 44.4 to 45.2 50 16.6 to 17.4 19 45.3 to 46.1 51 20 17.5 to 18.3 46.2 to 47.0 52 18.4 to 19.2 21 47.1 to 47.9 53 19.3 to 20.1 22 54 48.0 to 48.8 20.2 to 21.0 23 48.9 to 49.7 55 21.1 to 21.9 24 49.8 to 50.6 56 25 22.0 to 22.8 50.7 to 51.5 57

INSTRUCTIONS

 Handicap Index	Course Handicap	Handicap Index	Course Handicap
51.6 to 52.4	58		
52.5 to 53.3	59		
53.4 to 54.0	60		



Wollaton Park Golf Club



Course Rating 68.3	Men's Red (from 1	9 Apr 2023)	Par 71 Slope 118
Handicap Index	Course Handicap	Handicap Index	Course Handicap
+5.0 to +4.4	+5	25.4 to 26.3	27
+4.3 to +3.4	+4	26.4 to 27.2	28
+3.3 to +2.4	+3	27.3 to 28.2	29
+2.3 to +1.5	+2	28.3 to 29.2	30
+1.4 to +0.5	+1	29.3 to 30.1	31
+0.4 to 0.4	0	30.2 to 31.1	32
0.5 to 1.4	1	31.2 to 32.0	33
1.5 to 2.3	2	32.1 to 33.0	34
2.4 to 3.3	3	33.1 to 33.9	35
3.4 to 4.3	4	34.0 to 34.9	36
4.4 to 5.2	5	35.0 to 35.9	37
5.3 to 6.2	6	36.0 to 36.8	38
6.3 to 7.1	7	36.9 to 37.8	39
7.2 to 8.1	8	37.9 to 38.7	40
8.2 to 9.0	9	38.8 to 39.7	41
9.1 to 10.0	10	39.8 to 40.6	42
10.1 to 11.0	11	40.7 to 41.6	43
11.1 to 11.9	12	41.7 to 42.6	44
12.0 to 12.9	13	42.7 to 43.5	45
13.0 to 13.8	14	43.6 to 44.5	46
13.9 to 14.8	15	44.6 to 45.4	47
14.9 to 15.8	16	45.5 to 46.4	48
15.9 to 16.7	17	46.5 to 47.4	49
16.8 to 17.7	18	47.5 to 48.3	50
17.8 to 18.6	19	48.4 to 49.3	51
18.7 to 19.6	20	49.4 to 50.2	52
19.7 to 20.5	21	50.3 to 51.2	53
20.6 to 21.5	22	51.3 to 52.1	54
21.6 to 22.5	23	52.2 to 53.1	55
22.6 to 23.4	24	53.2 to 54.0	56
23.5 to 24.4	25		
24.5 to 25.3	26		

INSTRUCTIONS



Wollaton Park Golf Club



Course Rating 73.3	Women's Red (f	rom 19 Apr 2023)	Par 73 Slope 132
Handicap Inc	dex Course Handicap	Handicap Inde	x Course Handicap
+5.0 to +4	4.8 +6	23.6 to 24.	3 28
+4.7 to +3	3.9 +5	24.4 to 25.	2 29
+3.8 to +3	3.0 +4	25.3 to 26.	1 30
+2.9 to +2	2.2 +3	26.2 to 26.	9 31
+2.1 to +	1.3 +2	27.0 to 27.	8 32
+1.2 to +0	0.5 +1	27.9 to 28.	6 33
+0.4 to 0.	4 0	28.7 to 29.	5 34
0.5 to 1.	2 1	29.6 to 30.	3 35
1.3 to 2.	.1 2	30.4 to 31.	2 36
2.2 to 2.	9 3	31.3 to 32.	1 37
3.0 to 3.	8 4	32.2 to 32.	9 38
3.9 to 4.	7 5	33.0 to 33.	8 39
4.8 to 5.	5 6	33.9 to 34.	6 40
5.6 to 6.	4 7	34.7 to 35.	5 41
6.5 to 7.	2 8	35.6 to 36.	3 42
7.3 to 8.	.1 9	36.4 to 37.	2 43
8.2 to 8.	9 10	37.3 to 38.	0 44
9.0 to 9.	.8 11	38.1 to 38.	9 45
9.9 to 10	0.7 12	39.0 to 39.	8 46
10.8 to 1	1.5 13	39.9 to 40.	6 47
11.6 to 12	2.4 14	40.7 to 41.	5 48
12.5 to 13	3.2 15	41.6 to 42.	3 49
13.3 to 14	4.1 16	42.4 to 43.	2 50
14.2 to 14	4.9 17	43.3 to 44.	0 51
15.0 to 1	5.8 18	44.1 to 44.	9 52
15.9 to 16	6.6 19	45.0 to 45.	7 53
16.7 to 1	7.5 20	45.8 to 46.	6 54
17.6 to 18	8.4 21	46.7 to 47.	5 55
18.5 to 19	9.2 22	47.6 to 48.	3 56
19.3 to 20	0.1 23	48.4 to 49.	2 57
20.2 to 20	0.9 24	49.3 to 50.	0 58
21.0 to 2	1.8 25	50.1 to 50.	9 59
21.9 to 2	2.6 26	51.0 to 51.	
22.7 to 23		51.8 to 52.	6 61
	INCT	DUCTIONS	

INSTRUCTIONS

Handicap Index	Course Handicap	Handicap Index	Course Handicap
 52.7 to 53.5	62		
53.6 to 54.0	63		



Wollaton Park Golf Club



Course Rating 75.5 Women's Yellow (from 19 Apr 2023) Par 73 Slope 136 Course Handicap Handicap Index Handicap Index Course Handicap +5.0 to +4.6 +6 22.9 to 23.6 28 +5 +4.5 to +3.8 23.7 to 24.5 29 +3.7 to +3.0+4 24.6 to 25.3 30 +2.9 to +2.1 +3 25.4 to 26.1 31 +2.0 to +1.3 +2 26.2 to 27.0 32 +1.2 to +0.5 +1 27.1 to 27.8 33 +0.4 to 0.4 0 27.9 to 28.6 34 1 0.5 to 1.2 28.7 to 29.4 35 1.3 to 2.0 2 29.5 to 30.3 36 2.1 to 2.9 3 30.4 to 31.1 37 3.0 to 3.7 4 31.2 to 31.9 38 5 3.8 to 4.5 32.0 to 32.8 39 6 4.6 to 5.4 32.9 to 33.6 40 5.5 to 6.2 7 33.7 to 34.4 41 6.3 to 7.0 8 42 34.5 to 35.3 7.1 to 7.8 9 35.4 to 36.1 43 10 7.9 to 8.7 36.2 to 36.9 44 8.8 to 9.5 11 37.0 to 37.8 45 9.6 to 10.3 12 37.9 to 38.6 46 10.4 to 11.2 13 38.7 to 39.4 47 11.3 to 12.0 14 39.5 to 40.2 48 12.1 to 12.8 15 40.3 to 41.1 49 12.9 to 13.7 16 41.2 to 41.9 50 13.8 to 14.5 17 42.0 to 42.7 51 14.6 to 15.3 18 42.8 to 43.6 52 15.4 to 16.2 19 43.7 to 44.4 53 16.3 to 17.0 20 44.5 to 45.2 54 21 17.1 to 17.8 45.3 to 46.1 55 17.9 to 18.6 22 46.2 to 46.9 56 18.7 to 19.5 23 47.0 to 47.7 57 19.6 to 20.3 24 47.8 to 48.6 58 20.4 to 21.1 25 48.7 to 49.4 59 21.2 to 22.0 26 49.5 to 50.2 60

INSTRUCTIONS

50.3 to 51.0

61

Find the range containing your Handicap Index in the left column.

Play with the Course Handicap in the right column which correspond with that range.

Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.

27

22.1 to 22.8

 Handicap Index	Course Handicap	Handicap Index	Course Handicap
51.1 to 51.9	62		
52.0 to 52.7	63		
52.8 to 53.5	64		
53.6 to 54.0	65		